
Northeast Conference Contact Information
Chairman- Jon Ulrich, Northeastern Commissioner- VACANT

Development/Treasurer- Stephen Shaw, UAlbany SID- Mark Quagliato, Northampton
NCWA SID-John Piper, Phone-(610)330-5774, Email-PipeJ.j@lafayette.edu ~

Albany-State University of NY
1400Washington Ave.

Albany, NY 12104
Stephen Shaw- Head Coach
(518)376-8183
CoachSShaw@aim.com
Cory Ferguson- President
(845)661-5791
Muffthestuff@hotmail.com

Bryant University
1150 Douglas Pike

Smithfield, RI 02917
Rick Bartel- Advisor
H:(401)647-9603 C:(401)965-9603
rbartel@bryantedu,
rid25243@ride.ri.net

Lehigh University
27 Memorial Drive West
Bethlehem, PA. 18015

Brett Cohen- Head Coach
(516)220-0653
bjc6@lehigh.edu
Greg Wolbrette- President
(000)000-0000
gtw2@lehigh.edu

Northeastern University
Marino Center, 140 Huntington Ave.

Boston, MA 02115
Jon Ulrich- Head Coach
(617)869-6019
northeastern.wrestling@gmail.com
Jerry Foster- SID
(617)373-7766
j.foster@neu.edu

Rowan University
201 Mullica Hill Drive
Glassboro, NJ 08028

Ken Reynolds- SID
(856)256-4908
reynoldsk@rowan.edu
Brendan Hillis- President
(000)000-0000
hillis78@students.rowan.edu

Bentley College
12 Mica Lane

Wellesley, MA 02452
Aaron Waters- Head Coach
(617)710-3981
aaronwatters@clearchannel.com
Andrew Josuweit- President
(570)301-8975
josuwei~andr@bentley.edu

Grove City College
Box 3154

Grove City, PA. 16127
Jim Pool- Head Coach
(724)992-8225
poolepg@zoominternetnet
Andy Toncic- SID
(724)458-2170
aatoncic@gcc.edu

Luzerne County Community College
1333 Prospect St

Nanticoke, PA. 18634
Joe Clark- SID
(570)740-0429
jclark@luzerne.edu

Pennsylvania State University
143 White Building

University Park, PA 16802
Charlie Hall- Coach
(412)848-5377
ceh5022@psu.edu
Erin Regenfuss- Club Sports Coord.
(814)865-9202
evr3@psu.edu

Rutgers University
Rec. Ctr., 656 Bartholomew Road

Piscataway, NJ 08854
Anthony Calati- Head Coach
(000)000-0000
ruwrestlingclub@yahoo.com
Moshe Klyman- President
(000)000-0000
klymanmb@yahoo.com

Blair Academy
2 Park St, PO Box 600
Blairstown, NJ 07825

Jeff Buxton- Head Coach
(908)362-6121 x 5646
buxtoj@blair.edu
Charles Danhof- Assistant Coach
(603)661-7760
danhoc@blair.edu

Lafayette College
325 Markle Hall

Easton, PA 18042
Nick Strebig- Head Coach
0:(610)438-4335 C:(484)542-6450
strebig7@ao1.com
Assistant Coaches:
John Piper-(61O) 330-5774
Joe Spiegel-(570)872-4284

Northampton Community College
3835 Green Pond Rd.
Bethlehem,Pa. 18020

Mark Quagliato- Head Coach
H:(61O)588-8618C:(61O)217-3214
mquag@epix.net
William F. Bearse- AD
(610)861-5368
wbearse@northampton.edu

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
110 8th Street

Troy, NY. 12180
John Jenkins- Head Coach
(518)424-5797
coachjohnnyj@hotmail.com
Brad Nelson- Asst Coach
(518)428-1918
threepttilt@hotmail.com

Syracuse University
241 Archbold Gym
Syracuse, NY. 13244

Mike Noone- President
(518)461-5365
mjnoone@syr.edu
Nick Hall- Coach
(908)334-8573
njhall@syr.edu



US Military Academy Prep School
Athletic Dept., Bldg. 1204
Fort Monmouth, NJ 07703

LT Austin Milster - HeadCoach
(205) 602-6976
Austin.milster@usma.edu
John Pike- Associate AD
(732)532-5348

john.pike@usma.edu

University of MassiAmherst
41 Campus Ctr. Way
Amherst, MA. 01002

Connor Sheridan- President
(617)922-1135
crsheridan@student.umass.edu

Williamson Free School of
Mechanical Trades

106 S. New Middletown Road
Media, PA 19063

Steve Harner- Head Coach
(610) 566-1776 ex. 23
shamer@nasd.kI2.pa.us
Joe Silvestri- Asst. Coach
Andrew Helms- Asst. Coach

Adirondack Community College
640 Bay Rd.

Queensbury, NY 12804
Daria Belevich- AD
(518)743-2269
belevicd@Sunyacc.edu
Tracey Cross-Baker- Dir. Stud. Act.
(518)743-2342
crossbakert@Sunyacc.edu

Hudson Valley Community College
80 Vandenburgh Ave.

Troy, NY 12180
Van Fronhofer- Coach
(518)629-7439

fronhvan@hvcc.edu
Tom Reinisch- AD

reinitho@hvcc.edu
(518)629-7328

US Naval Academy Prep School
197 Elliot St.

Newport, RI 02871
ENS LeRoy Gardner- Coach
(401)841-4255
gardner@naps.edu
Mark Kleinpeter- SID
(401)841-4255
kleinpeter@naps.edu

University of New Hampshire
Whittemore Center, 128 Main Street

Durham, NH
Henry Marsh- Head Coach
(603)373-6145
henrymarsh@aol.com
Denise Monahan- SID
(603)862-2038
denise.monahan@unh.edu

Valley Forge Military College
1001 Eagle Road

Wayne, PA 19087
D.P. "Mick" Lorusso- AD
(610)989-1491
dlorusso@vfmac.edu

Babson College
231 Forest Street

Babson Park, MA 02457
Steve Biondolillo- Advisor
(781)254-0044
sbiondolillo@biondolillo.com
Steve Sveyland- President
(201)877-2625
sveylandl @babson.edu

Juniata College
1700 Moore St.

llunungdon,Pa.16652-2196
Jesse Shaw- Head Coach
(814)312-2208
shawjd3@juniata.edu

University of Delaware
Carpenter Sports Bldg., Rm. 110

Newark, DE 19716
Mike Vander Valk- President
(908)616-2120
mdvander@ude1.edu
Dave Mitola- Coach
(443)570-3607
dmitola@gmail.com

University of Rhode Island
3 Keaney Rd, Suite 1
Kingston, RI 02881

Joe Rogers- President
(401)556-7365
sockojr182@mai1.uri.edu
Kathern Hutchings- SID
(401)874-2732
khutch@mai1.uri.edu

Yale University
Club Sports Office, PO Box 208216

New Haven, CT 06520
Tom Migdalski- SID
(203)432-2492
Tom.Migdalski@yale.edu

Dartmouth College
6083Alumni Gym

Hanover,NH. 03755
Daria Red Earth
(203)988-7436
darz@dartmouth.edu
Andrea Shute- SID
(603)646-2480
shuter@dartmouth.edu

Stevens Institute of Technology
Castle Point

lloboken, NJ. 07030
Andy Lausier- Head Coach
(201)216-8090
alausier@Stevens.edu


